CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN  HP HIGH POSITION
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24kGoldn Feat. lann Dior
Cardi B Feat. Megan Thee Stallion

Internet Money, Gunna Feat. Don Toliver...

Pop Smoke

Jawsh 685 x Jason Derulo

Ritt Momney

Jason Derulo

Pop Smoke

The Weeknd

The Kid Laroi
DaBaby Feat. Roddy Ricch
Drake Feat. Lil Durk

Headie One Feat. AJ Tracey & Stormzy
Machine Gun Kelly, blackbear
Juice WRLD & Marshmello

Pop Smoke

Chris Brown & Young Thug
Jack Harlow

DJ Khaled Feat. Drake

Post Malone

Juice WRLD

Kane Brown Feat. Swae Lee & Khalid
S1mba Feat. DTG

Ty Dolla $Sign Feat. Post Malone
Post Malone & Swae Lee

Pop Smoke

Hilltop Hoods

Powfu

Doja Cat

Juice WRLD

Lil Nas X

Jack Harlow

Pop Smoke

Lil Mosey

Travis Scott Feat. Young Thug & M.I.A.
Juice WRLD

Chillinit Feat. Lisi

Travis Scott & Drake

Polo G

Tl TITLE Artist
1 1 MOOD
12 1 WAP
0 3 LEMONADE
4 4 WHAT YOU KNOW BOUT LOVE
20 1 SAVAGE LOVE (LAXED - SIREN BEAT)
6 6 PUT YOUR RECORDS ON
9 5 TAKE YOU DANCING
17 7 FOR THE NIGHT
48 1 BLINDING LIGHTS
1 10 SO DONE
28 1 ROCKSTAR
1 3 LAUGH NOW CRY LATER
10 10 AIN'T IT DIFFERENT
9 13 MY EX'S BEST FRIEND
16 3 COME & GO
13 4 MOOD SWINGS
25 5 GO CRAZY
35 4 WHATS POPPIN
15 6 POPSTAR
61 1 CIRCLES
16 8 WISHING WELL
13 22 BE LIKE THAT
32 3 ROVER
1 24 SPICY
106 1 SUNFLOWER
17 9 THEWOO
26 16 I'M GOOD?
35 3 DEATH BED
42 2 SAY SO
107 3 LUCID DREAMS
84 1 OLD TOWN ROAD
1 32 TYLER HERRO
16 19 DIOR
37 6 BLUEBERRY FAYGO
5 18 FRANCHISE
35 11 ROBBERY
4 23 STAND FOR
107 2 SICKO MODE
1 39 MARTIN & GINA
28 9 KNOW YOUR WORTH
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CAR/UMA
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G0100044072345
US-AT2-20-05344
1213358
US-UM7-20-13343
G010004406250H
G010004458536N
US-AT2-20-04479
US-UM7-20-13356
00602508575167
G0100044686111
0736661

3513176
G010004440521C
0749864

745762
US-UM7-20-13630
G0100043906506
US-AT2-20-00162
G010004427208)
US-UM7-19-15699
US-UG1-20-01905
G010004419852Z
GB-CUW-19-00128
US-AT2-20-05586
US-UM7-18-14888
US-UM7-20-13366
0717025
G0100042621470
G010004182077K
6767967
G010004070771U
US-AT2-20-06588
US-UM7-19-16161
877692
G010004430052T
00602577492129
3521743
G0100039765104
G0100043914562
G010004214490R
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